
156 GOLDHURST TERRACE
LONDON NW6  3HP

 ARCHITECTURE   LTD.

11 WOODBERRY CRESCENT, LONDON  N10 1PJ, UK
Email:                              thetreatment@mac.com 
Landline: 020 8883 2503    Mobile: 07887 646505

PROJECT

MENT
THE 

TREAT

©2015 TREATMENT ARCHITECTURE LTD. This drawing is not to be scaled.  All dimensions to be checked on site. NB. Survey on neighbouring properties is indicative from OS information and should be checked on-site.

DRAWING NAME DRAWING Ref.

NW63HP@Camden20032015

LEGEND

NW63HP

PROJ No.

1/50

SCALE  :

1/50

DATED  :

24/03/15

SHEET  :

DRAWN :

A2

RCB

REV. No.

00

up

bl
oc

ke
d 

fp

f lue

svp

svp

svpsvpsvp

svp

rwp

vp

rwp

rwprwp

vp

roof light

f lat roof

f lat roof f lat roof

glass

asphalt roof

1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.01.0 0.0

11 - PROPOSED
SECOND FLOOR PLAN

51
15

11
0

48
86

ROOF TERRACE

m
an

if
ol

d

34
82

90
0

15
10

90
0

14
2

31
50

240 800 220

HALL

201

WC

202

 BEDROOM

203

BEDROOM

204

BOYS BATHROOM

205

38

39
40

41
42

43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51

94
8

22 sq.m.

21 sq.m.

6.7 sq.m.

2.5 sq.m.

A

A

B

B

44502825


